
Independent Health’s

Sales Department Contact List

Rich Argentieri, Senior Vice President-Chief Sales & Marketing Officer
Adam Bellomo, Vice President-Sales (Large Group Market)

Cathy Aquino, Vice President-Sales, (Medicare, Consumer & Small Market)

BROKER ADMINISTRATION/NEW GROUP SALES

Gretchen Morgante Strategic Broker Program Manager (716) 635-3537 Gretchen.Morgante@independenthealth.com
Ryan Fisher Account Executive-Senior (100+) (716) 635-3550 Ryan.Fisher@independenthealth.com
Bob Hermann Account Executive-Large (100+) (716) 635-3931 Robert.Hermann@independenthealth.com
Alissa Upson Sales Consultant-Small (1-99) (716) 635-7861 Alissa.Upson@independenthealth.com

EXISTING LARGE GROUPS
James Kress Manager, Account Management (716) 635-3965 James.Kress@independenthealth.com
Angela Jurewicz Account Manager (716) 932-5058 Angela.Jurewicz@independenthealth.com
Nadine Natale Strategic Account Manager-Senior (716) 635-3704 Nadine.Natale@independenthealth.com
Joel Marinaccio Strategic Account Manager-Senior (716) 635-3843 Joel.Marinaccio@independenthealth.com
Jackie Pede Account Manager (716) 635-3809 Jackie.Pede@independenthealth.com
Brian Smith Account Manager (716) 635-3579 Brain.Smith@independenthealth.com

EXISTING SMALL GROUPS

Sheret Jagord  (716) 635-3893 Sheret.Jagord@independenthealth.com
Tracy D’Agostino  (716) 250-7343 Tracy.DAgostino@independenthealth.com
Alicia DeSanto  (716) 929-3359 Alicia.Desanto@independenthealth.com
Caroline Lodinsky  (716) 250-7304 Caroline.Lodinsky@independenthealth.com
Nicholas Schaffstall  (716) 635-4829 Nicholas.Schaffstall@independenthealth.com
Kyle Sherman 

Manager, Small Existing    
Account Manager - Senior 
Account Manager 
Account Manager 
Account Manager - Senior 
Account Manager  (716) 635-4842 Kyle.Sherman@independenthealth.com

ACCOUNT SPECIALISTS

Daniel Irving Manager, Sales Ops (716) 635-3689 Daniel.Irving@independenthealth.com
Kimberley Enderby Senior Account Specialist (716) 635-3729 Kimberley.Enderby@independenthealth.com
Judy Delong Senior Account Specialist (716) 250-7301 Judy.Delong@independenthealth.com
Mary Suszynski Senior Account Specialist (716) 250-7302 Mary.Suszynski@independenthealth.com
Darlene Marafino Program Manager, Sales (716) 635-3531 Darlene.Marafino@independenthealth.com
Pamela Jurek Account Specialist (716) 635-4889 Pamela.Jurek@independenthealth.com
Michele Galanes Account Specialist (716) 250-7357 Michele.Galanes@independenthealth.com
Melissa McClain Account Specialist (716) 250-5771 Melissa.McClain@independenthealth.com
Prospective Group Queue (716) 631-5392 option 4 sales.administration@independenthealth.com
Sales Technology & CPQ salestechnology@independenthealth.com

OTHER IMPORTANT CONTACT INFORMATION
Account & Invoice Inquiries (716) 631-8072 option 4 sales.administration@independenthealth.com
Commission Department commission.inquiries@independenthealth.com
Medical & Pediatric Dental Applications Fax (716) 631-4059 enroll@independenthealth.com
Delta Commissions & BOR’s Fax (717) 506-6798 or 866-760-4080 producer-commissions@delta.org
Delta Enrollment Member Applications Fax (716) 250-7193 delta.enrollment@independenthealth.com
Delta Inquiries deltasupport@independenthealth.com
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